IMPORTANT DATES

School of Arts and Humanities

FALL 2016: Sept 7 - Dec 23, 2016
Fall Colloquium

Syllabus Electronically Due

Classes Begin

Drop/Add

Attendance Census

(No registrations after this date)

Final Class List Available to Faculty
Final Class List due back

Change an "I" to a grade

Check web-advisor for students withdraw

Last Day to Withdraw

No Classes (Holiday)

Classes Resume

Grade access to faculty

WAC (Writing Across the Curriculum) Papers due
Last Day of Classes

Grades due

Fall Quick Term : Oct 12 - Dec 23, 2016

Syllabus Electronically Due

Classes Begin

Drop/Add

Attendance Census

(No registrations after this date)

Final Class List Available to Faculty
Final Class List due back

Check web-advisor for students withdraw
Last Day to Withdraw

No Classes (Holiday)

Classes Resume

Grade access to faculty

Last Day of Classes

Grades due

Accelerate Term | Sept 7 - Oct 27, 2016
Syllabus Electronically Due
Classes Begin

Drop/Add

Attendance Census

(No registrations after this date)

Final Class List Available to Faculty

9/1/2016
8/29/2016
9/7/2016
9/7-9/20/2016
9/20/2016

9/21/2016
9/27/2016
30 days from the beginning of the next
regular semester for the work to be completed
9/21-11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/23-11/25/2016
11/26/2016
12/9/2016
12/16/2016
12/23/2016
12/30/2016

10/5/2016
10/12/2016
10/12-20/2016
10/20/2016

10/21/2016
10/26/2016
10/21-11/11-2016
11/11/2016
11/23-25/2016
11/26/2016
12/16/2016
12/23/2016
12/30/2016

8/29/2016
9/7/2016
9/7-9/13/2016
9/13/2016

9/14/2016



Final Class List due back

Check web-advisor for students withdraw
Last Day to Withdraw

Classes Resume

Grade access to faculty

Last Day of Classes

Grades due

Accelerated Term 2 Oct 21 - Dec 23, 2016

Syllabus Electronically Due
Classes Begin

Drop/Add

Attendance Census

(No registrations after this date)

Final Class List Available to Faculty
Final Class List due back

Check web-advisor for students withdraw
Last Day to Withdraw

No Classes (Holiday)

Classes Resume

Grade access to faculty

Last Day of Classes

Grades due

9/19/2016
9/14-10/8/2016
10/8/2016
11/26/2016
10/13/2016
10/27/2016
11/2/2016

10/24/2016
10/31/2016
10/31-11/04/2016
11/4/2016

11/5/2016
11/10/2016
11/5-12/3/2016
12/3/2016
11/23-11/25/2016
11/26/2016
12/9/2016
12/23/2016
12/30/2016



