## **IMPORTANT DATES**

## **School of Arts and Humanities**

FALL 2016: Sept 7 - Dec 23, 2016	
Fall Colloquium	9/1/2016
Syllabus Electronically Due	8/29/2016
Classes Begin	9/7/2016
Drop/Add	9/7-9/20/2016
Attendance Census	9/20/2016
(No registrations after this date)	
Final Class List Available to Faculty	9/21/2016
Final Class List due back	9/27/2016
Change an "I" to a grade	30 days from the beginning of the next
	regular semester for the work to be completed
Check web-advisor for students withdraw	9/21-11/11/2016
Last Day to Withdraw	11/11/2016
No Classes (Holiday)	11/23-11/25/2016
Classes Resume	11/26/2016
Grade access to faculty	12/9/2016
WAC (Writing Across the Curriculum) Papers due	12/16/2016
Last Day of Classes	12/23/2016
Grades due	12/30/2016
Fall Quick Term: Oct 12 - Dec 23, 2016	
Syllabus Electronically Due	10/5/2016
Classes Begin	10/12/2016
Drop/Add	10/12-20/2016
Attendance Census	10/20/2016
(No registrations after this date)	
Final Class List Available to Faculty	10/21/2016
Final Class List due back	10/26/2016
Check web-advisor for students withdraw	10/21-11/11-2016
Last Day to Withdraw	11/11/2016
No Classes (Holiday)	11/23-25/2016
Classes Resume	11/26/2016
Grade access to faculty	12/16/2016
Last Day of Classes	12/23/2016
Grades due	12/30/2016
Accelerate Term I Sept 7 - Oct 27, 2016	
Syllabus Electronically Due	8/29/2016
Classes Begin	9/7/2016
Drop/Add	9/7-9/13/2016
Attendance Census	9/13/2016
(No registrations after this date)	
Final Class List Available to Faculty	9/14/2016

Final Class List due back Check web-advisor for students withdraw Last Day to Withdraw Classes Resume Grade access to faculty Last Day of Classes Grades due	9/19/2016 9/14-10/8/2016 10/8/2016 11/26/2016 10/13/2016 10/27/2016 11/2/2016
Accelerated Term 2 Oct 21 - Dec 23, 2016	
Syllabus Electronically Due	10/24/2016
Classes Begin	10/31/2016
Drop/Add	10/31-11/04/2016
Attendance Census	11/4/2016
(No registrations after this date)	
Final Class List Available to Faculty	11/5/2016
Final Class List due back	11/10/2016
Check web-advisor for students withdraw	11/5-12/3/2016
Last Day to Withdraw	12/3/2016
No Classes (Holiday)	11/23-11/25/2016
Classes Resume	11/26/2016
Grade access to faculty	12/9/2016
Last Day of Classes	12/23/2016
Grades due	12/30/2016